
UTH HH (NDB BRICS ) f 

A0- yeA H¥T TH Há (NDB BRICS JurGIrfa 

/tio- 18-6-24 

26noY 

favarHq 



SL. 

No. 

1 

2). 

Maintenance of Rural 
Roads under MMGSY 

New (Maintenance) 

i). 
ii). 

iii). 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

iv). 

v). 

3). 

i). 

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule-150) 
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month of 18.06.2024 
Mukhay MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJANA (New) 

(Maintenance Fund 
Name of Schemes 

i). 

2 

FORM GFR-194 

Sanction No. & 
Date with Amount Received (lacs) 

(lacs) 

Authorization 
Letter No-38 
Date-14.06.2024 

D.A.O 

3 

Construction materials have been tested. 

Physical Progress achieved: 

Amount 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Construction of Road Works 
Construction of CD Works 

BY CFMS 
370.23843 

Total 370.23843 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 

All other codal formalities have been observed. 

R.W.D,Works Division, 
Hajipur. 

Measurements have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer. 

Particulars 

Certified that out of Rs 370.23843 
lacs received during the ycars 2019 
2024 in favors of Executive 

Engineer, RWD, Works Division, 
Hajipur, Bihar, Vaishali a sum of Rs 
319.65761 lacs has been utilized for 

the purpose of MMGSY 
New(Maintenance) Schemes as 
given in the margin for which it was 
sanctioned and that the balauce of 
Rs. 50.58082 lacs. 

Executive Engineer 
RWD,Works Division, 



2 

3 

4 

|Asthipur gram ke fudeni 
paswan ke ghar to 
madhy vidyalaya 
chakravaeya hote hue 
PCC road tak 

Senduari high school to 
godam pokhar sisauni 
rajauli 

Rahasa nahar pul to 
karahari rajput tola 

Mahua road daulatpur 
radha rai ke ghar to 

daulatpur mustakim 
saheb ke ghar 

Total 

ZIVA 

CONSTRUCTION 
AND 

DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

ZIVA 
CONSTRUCTION 

AND 

DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

ZIVA 

CONSTRUCTION 
AND 

DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

ZIVA 
CONSTRUCTION 

AND 
DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

fafer 

4 

30.01.2021 

15.04.2021 

J08.05.2021 

16.04.2021 

MMGSY OLD/ New (Gen, SC, ST) à fy 3RHUT HG ô VIRT HaaT auraT 94A 

5 6 

0.16395 0.20797 

0.37060 0.46834 

1.05854 2.29175 

0.27601 0.34878 

Head MMGSY NDB BRICS Maintenance 

7 

0.00000 0.00000 

0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

(MIS 

10 11 

0.37192 0.37192 

0.83894 0.83894 

3.35029 3.35029 

0.62479 0.62479 

12 13 
0.00000 0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

14 

1.40956 

(rS ) 

15 16 
0.000000.00000 

2.47826o.00000 0.00000 

7.48872 0.00000 0.00000 

0.00000 2.16177 o.00000 0.00000 

1816(2 

17 

1.40956 

2.47826 

7.48872 

2.16177 

13.53831| 
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